CAM PBELLSV"-LE ’M{ater PHONE: (270) 789-3133

110 S0UTH COLUMBIA AVENUE, SUITE A Fax: (270) 465-3581
CamPBELLSVILLE, KY 42718 EmaiL: office@campbellsvillewater.com

Beginning July 1, 2022
Water & Sewer Rate Sheet

Inside City Limits Water Rates

First 1,000 Gahlans Per Month  $13.04 Minimum

Next 2,000 Gallons Per Manth $4.22 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 40,000 Gallons Per Month $3.81 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons Per Month $3.18 per 1,000 Gallons

Outside City Limits Water Rates

First 1,000 Gallons Per Month  $22.48 Minimum

Next 9,000 Gallons Per Month $9.36 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 40,000 Gallens Per Month $8.42 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons Per Month $6.80 per 1,000 Gallons

Example: Inside City Limits Water Calculation
Usage 3200 Gallons

For the First 1,000 Gallons $13.04
For the Next 2,200 Gallons
2.2 thousand X $4.22 per 1,000 Galions $9.28
Total $22.32
Sewer Rates

Inside City Limits Sewer Rates

First 1,000 Gallons $12.22 per 1,000 Gallons of Water Usage
Each Additional 1,000 Gallons  $5.17 per 1,000 Gallons of Water Usage

Outside City Limits Sewer Rates

First 1,000 Galions $24.42 per 1,000 Gallons of Water Usage
Each Additional 1,000 Gallons  $10.32 per 1,000 Galions of Water Usage

Garbage Rate
$13.20 per month




